LIS00149641

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

ŧ.



UNISION OF CORPORATION 2023 OCT 13 PM 12: 40

2023 OCT 13 PH 4: 15 SECREDARY OF MALE MULTIMESSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

HENT R. HENT 10/1.3/20

CT CORP (850) 656- 4724 3558 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

Date:

the second second

.

.

10/13/2023

an DW

Acc#I20160000072

Name:	Sirocco Marine LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	15174383

Certified Copy of Arts		
& Amend:		DIVIS 2023
Plain Copy:		DIVISION 2023 OCT
Certificate of Good		L NE
Standing:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	G
Certified Copy of		PH 12
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:	- 40
	Number of Certs:	

Filing: 🖌	Certified: 🖌	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
	Plain:	
	COGS:	

Availability	·
Document	Amount: \$ 55.00
Examiner	
Updater	
Verifier	
W.P. Verifier	
Ref#	
	Thank you!

<u>Articles of Conversion</u> For <u>Florida Limited Liability Company</u> Into "Converted or Other Business Entity"

. •

The Articles of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Limited Liability Company into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

Sirocco Marine LLC		202
Enter Name of Florida Limite	d Liability Company	0
2. The name of the "Converted or Other Busine	ss Entity" is:	1023 OCT 13
Sirocco Marine LLC		, P
Enter Name of "Converted or C	Other Business Entity"	112:
3. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" is (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, s business trust, etc.)	limited liability company a ole proprietorship, general partnership, cor	PHI2: 40 mmon law or
organized, formed or incorporated under the law (Ente The formation document is attached (if applicab		f the country)
4. The plan of conversion was approved by the Company in accordance with Chapter 605, F.S.	converting Florida Limited Liab	oility
5. This conversion shall be effective in Florida	upon filing on:	

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State: <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

6. If the "Converted or Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Converted or Other Business Entity":

· · · ·

.

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office the Florida Department of State may send and process served on the department pursuant to 605.0117 and Chapter 48.

91 Volks Way, Franklinton, North Carolina 27525

Street Address:				
Mailing Address:	91 Vołks Way, Franklinton, North Carolina 27525			
 The "Converted or appraisal rights the and 605.1061-605. 	r Other Business Entity" has agreed t e amount to which such members are .1072, F.S.	o pay any members having entitled under ss. 605.1006		
Signed this <u>30</u>	Contember	, 20		
Signature:	Must be signed by a Member or Author	rized Representative		
Printed Name:	TomkiesTitle:	zed Representative		
Fees: Filing Fee: Certified Cop Certificate of	· · · · · · · · · ·			

Page 2 of 2

